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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 AHADOVA, Aysel AZE 262 21-07-2001
2 MURADZADA, Ayla AZE 02-01-2001
3 AELVOET, Floriane BEL 90 07-02-2001
4 CORTEYN, Jolien BEL 2 19-10-2001
5 VAN RIJCKEGHEM, Nan BEL 31 04-04-2001
6 GERMAN, Victoria BLR 204 07-12-2001
7 MALAZHAVAYA, Alisiya BLR 172 30-07-2003
8 RAHACHEUSKAYA, Katsiaryna BLR 71 14-09-2001
9 ILIEVA, Yoana BUL 1 20-06-2001
10 STANIMIROVA, Elitsa BUL 72 20-06-2001
11 VUTOVA, Teodora BUL 5 29-01-2001
12 BALDO, Zoe Marie CRO 123 01-11-2001
13 MARTINEZ FARGO, Celia ESP 126 15-04-2001
14 MOLINERO, Jana ESP 188 19-11-2002
15 MONTOYA, Paula ESP 108 05-12-2001
16 CORCORAN, Erin GBR 154 18-02-2002
17 FASHOKUN, Maia GBR 46 06-01-2001
18 O REILLY, Hannah GBR 135 30-07-2001
19 ROBBINS WILKINSON, Ellen GBR 66 19-06-2002
20 CHARKVIANI, Tamari GEO 267 14-05-2002
21 NIKABADZE, Nini GEO 224 18-02-2001
22 KUHN, Shannen GER 241 08-09-2001
23 KURTH, Emily GER 169 31-05-2001
24 MASCHKE, Clara GER 144 24-06-2002
25 STAPF, Vienna GER 86 02-10-2001
26 KALOUTA, Kalliopi GRE 16 22-04-2001
27 BATTAI SUGAR, Katinka HUN 8 17-04-2003
28 NAGY, Valentina HUN 14 17-10-2001
29 PUSZTAI, Liza HUN 25 11-05-2001
30 SZUCS, Luca HUN 19 20-09-2002
31 CARELLA, Gaia Pia ITA 39 12-10-2002
32 DI CARLO, Alessia ITA 44 24-04-2001
33 GIOVANNELLI, Vally ITA 22 18-08-2001
34 TARICCO, Benedetta ITA 37 01-10-2001
35 BUITENHUIS, Marleen NED 12 10-01-2001
36 BARTOSZ, Roksana POL 110 30-01-2002
37 PAPUZINSKA, Alicja POL 179 01-08-2001
38 ROWINSKA, Emilia POL 133 10-05-2002
39 WALERIANCZYK, Weronika POL 151 02-03-2001
40 BADEA, Maria ROU 83 18-11-2004
41 IACOB, Felicia ROU 26 30-12-2001
42 MATEI, Maria ROU 41 14-11-2001
43 PANTIS, Ilinca ROU 10 13-08-2003
44 DROZD, Darya RUS 21 01-02-2001
45 KLYUCHNIKOVA, Alina RUS 7 13-05-2001
46 KOBZEVA, Valeria RUS 43 14-04-2001
47 ZINYUKHINA, Mariya RUS 11 02-06-2002
48 GASPERLIN, Hana SLO 228 04-09-2002
49 CAKIR, Aylin TUR 23 13-09-2001
50 ERBIL, Nisanur TUR 15 22-04-2003
51 KURTULMUS, Maya Atac TUR 62 27-02-2002
52 UNLUDAG, Deniz Selin TUR 42 19-04-2001
53 BONDAR, Oleksandra UKR 13 28-03-2003
54 GONTSOVA, Daria UKR 4 18-03-2002
55 KORSAK, Oleksandra UKR 30 07-07-2002
56 PROCHENKO, Valeriia UKR 52 19-02-2001



8 pools of 7
43 (76.79% of 56) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 ILIEVA, Yoana BUL 1
2 CORTEYN, Jolien BEL 2
3 GONTSOVA, Daria UKR 4
4 VUTOVA, Teodora BUL 5
5 KLYUCHNIKOVA, Alina RUS 7
6 BATTAI SUGAR, Katinka HUN 8
7 PANTIS, Ilinca ROU 10
8 ZINYUKHINA, Mariya RUS 11
9 BUITENHUIS, Marleen NED 12
10 BONDAR, Oleksandra UKR 13
11 NAGY, Valentina HUN 14
12 ERBIL, Nisanur TUR 15
13 KALOUTA, Kalliopi GRE 16
14 SZUCS, Luca HUN 19
15 DROZD, Darya RUS 21
16 GIOVANNELLI, Vally ITA 22
17 CAKIR, Aylin TUR 23
18 PUSZTAI, Liza HUN 25
19 IACOB, Felicia ROU 26
20 KORSAK, Oleksandra UKR 30
21 VAN RIJCKEGHEM, Nan BEL 31
22 TARICCO, Benedetta ITA 37
23 CARELLA, Gaia Pia ITA 39
24 MATEI, Maria ROU 41
25 UNLUDAG, Deniz Selin TUR 42
26 KOBZEVA, Valeria RUS 43
27 DI CARLO, Alessia ITA 44
28 FASHOKUN, Maia GBR 46
29 PROCHENKO, Valeriia UKR 52
30 KURTULMUS, Maya Atac TUR 62
31 ROBBINS WILKINSON, Ellen GBR 66
32 RAHACHEUSKAYA, Katsiaryna BLR 71
33 STANIMIROVA, Elitsa BUL 72
34 BADEA, Maria ROU 83
35 STAPF, Vienna GER 86
36 AELVOET, Floriane BEL 90
37 MONTOYA, Paula ESP 108
38 BARTOSZ, Roksana POL 110
39 BALDO, Zoe Marie CRO 123
40 MARTINEZ FARGO, Celia ESP 126
41 ROWINSKA, Emilia POL 133
42 O REILLY, Hannah GBR 135
43 MASCHKE, Clara GER 144
44 WALERIANCZYK, Weronika POL 151
45 CORCORAN, Erin GBR 154
46 KURTH, Emily GER 169
47 MALAZHAVAYA, Alisiya BLR 172
48 PAPUZINSKA, Alicja POL 179
49 MOLINERO, Jana ESP 188
50 GERMAN, Victoria BLR 204
51 NIKABADZE, Nini GEO 224
52 GASPERLIN, Hana SLO 228
53 KUHN, Shannen GER 241
54 AHADOVA, Aysel AZE 262
55 CHARKVIANI, Tamari GEO 267
56 MURADZADA, Ayla AZE
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Strip 8

13:00

Referee(s):

VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

PAPUZINSKA, Alicja POL

RAHACHEUSKAYA, Katsiaryna BLR

ILIEVA, Yoana BUL

CAKIR, Aylin TUR

MOLINERO, Jana ESP

BADEA, Maria ROU

GIOVANNELLI, Vally ITA

Strip 9

13:00

Referee(s):

MICHELOTTO, Marco (ITA)

CORTEYN, Jolien BEL

PROCHENKO, Valeriia UKR

DROZD, Darya RUS

STANIMIROVA, Elitsa BUL

GERMAN, Victoria BLR

KURTH, Emily GER

PUSZTAI, Liza HUN

Strip 10

13:00

Referee(s):
ZHUKOVA, Margarita (RUS)
ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

NIKABADZE, Nini GEO

IACOB, Felicia ROU

SZUCS, Luca HUN

MALAZHAVAYA, Alisiya BLR

ROBBINS WILKINSON, Ellen GBR

GONTSOVA, Daria UKR

STAPF, Vienna GER



Strip 11

13:00

Referee(s):

MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

KALOUTA, Kalliopi GRE

AELVOET, Floriane BEL

KURTULMUS, Maya Atac TUR

VUTOVA, Teodora BUL

GASPERLIN, Hana SLO

KORSAK, Oleksandra UKR

CORCORAN, Erin GBR

Strip 12

13:00

Referee(s):

DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

NAGY, Valentina HUN

DI CARLO, Alessia ITA

VAN RIJCKEGHEM, Nan BEL

WALERIANCZYK, Weronika POL

KLYUCHNIKOVA, Alina RUS

KUHN, Shannen GER

MONTOYA, Paula ESP

Strip 13

13:00

Referee(s):

FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

ERBIL, Nisanur TUR

TARICCO, Benedetta ITA

FASHOKUN, Maia GBR

AHADOVA, Aysel AZE

BARTOSZ, Roksana POL

MASCHKE, Clara GER

BATTAI SUGAR, Katinka HUN



Strip 14

13:00

Referee(s):

SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

KOBZEVA, Valeria RUS

BONDAR, Oleksandra UKR

CARELLA, Gaia Pia ITA

CHARKVIANI, Tamari GEO

O REILLY, Hannah GBR

BALDO, Zoe Marie CRO

PANTIS, Ilinca ROU

Strip Podium

13:00

Referee(s):

KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

ZINYUKHINA, Mariya RUS

ROWINSKA, Emilia POL

UNLUDAG, Deniz Selin TUR

MURADZADA, Ayla AZE

BUITENHUIS, Marleen NED

MATEI, Maria ROU

MARTINEZ FARGO, Celia ESP
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 MATEI, Maria ROU 6 1.00 30 16 +14 Advanced
2 PUSZTAI, Liza HUN 5 0.83 29 10 +19 Advanced
3 SZUCS, Luca HUN 5 0.83 29 11 +18 Advanced
4 VUTOVA, Teodora BUL 5 0.83 28 11 +17 Advanced
5 ERBIL, Nisanur TUR 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
6 MONTOYA, Paula ESP 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
7 TARICCO, Benedetta ITA 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
8 STAPF, Vienna GER 5 0.83 25 12 +13 Advanced
9 UNLUDAG, Deniz Selin TUR 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
10 KOBZEVA, Valeria RUS 5 0.83 28 16 +12 Advanced
11 ILIEVA, Yoana BUL 5 0.83 29 18 +11 Advanced
12 GIOVANNELLI, Vally ITA 4 0.67 27 18 +9 Advanced
13 RAHACHEUSKAYA, Katsiaryna BLR 4 0.67 25 16 +9 Advanced
14 KORSAK, Oleksandra UKR 4 0.67 24 15 +9 Advanced
15 BUITENHUIS, Marleen NED 4 0.67 26 19 +7 Advanced
16 DI CARLO, Alessia ITA 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
17T NAGY, Valentina HUN 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
17T CORCORAN, Erin GBR 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
19T STANIMIROVA, Elitsa BUL 4 0.67 24 20 +4 Advanced
19T KALOUTA, Kalliopi GRE 4 0.67 24 20 +4 Advanced
19T BALDO, Zoe Marie CRO 4 0.67 24 20 +4 Advanced
22 ROBBINS WILKINSON, Ellen GBR 4 0.67 23 19 +4 Advanced
23 BATTAI SUGAR, Katinka HUN 4 0.67 22 18 +4 Advanced
24 CARELLA, Gaia Pia ITA 4 0.67 23 20 +3 Advanced
25 IACOB, Felicia ROU 4 0.67 22 19 +3 Advanced
26 KLYUCHNIKOVA, Alina RUS 4 0.67 25 23 +2 Advanced
27 ZINYUKHINA, Mariya RUS 3 0.50 22 19 +3 Advanced
28 PROCHENKO, Valeriia UKR 3 0.50 25 23 +2 Advanced
29 DROZD, Darya RUS 3 0.50 21 19 +2 Advanced
30 O REILLY, Hannah GBR 3 0.50 25 24 +1 Advanced
31 BARTOSZ, Roksana POL 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
32 CORTEYN, Jolien BEL 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
33 CAKIR, Aylin TUR 3 0.50 20 20 0 Advanced
34 PANTIS, Ilinca ROU 3 0.50 19 19 0 Advanced
35 KURTH, Emily GER 3 0.50 18 21 -3 Advanced
36 KURTULMUS, Maya Atac TUR 3 0.50 21 25 -4 Advanced
37 GONTSOVA, Daria UKR 2 0.33 20 20 0 Advanced
38 MARTINEZ FARGO, Celia ESP 2 0.33 21 22 -1 Advanced
39 KUHN, Shannen GER 2 0.33 20 22 -2 Advanced
40 MASCHKE, Clara GER 2 0.33 18 23 -5 Advanced
41 MOLINERO, Jana ESP 2 0.33 16 23 -7 Advanced
42 PAPUZINSKA, Alicja POL 2 0.33 18 28 -10 Advanced
43 BONDAR, Oleksandra UKR 1 0.17 19 25 -6 Advanced
44 ROWINSKA, Emilia POL 1 0.17 17 26 -9 Eliminated
45 AELVOET, Floriane BEL 1 0.17 15 25 -10 Eliminated
46 BADEA, Maria ROU 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
47 FASHOKUN, Maia GBR 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
48 WALERIANCZYK, Weronika POL 1 0.17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
49 VAN RIJCKEGHEM, Nan BEL 1 0.17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
50 CHARKVIANI, Tamari GEO 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
51 MALAZHAVAYA, Alisiya BLR 1 0.17 12 26 -14 Eliminated
52 AHADOVA, Aysel AZE 1 0.17 12 28 -16 Eliminated
53 GASPERLIN, Hana SLO 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
54T NIKABADZE, Nini GEO 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
54T GERMAN, Victoria BLR 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
56 MURADZADA, Ayla AZE 0 0.00 4 30 -26 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

1

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

2

Table of 8

Ref: ZHUKOVA, Margarita (RUS)
Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

1

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
Video: ZHUKOVA, Margarita (RUS)

2

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

3

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

4

Table of 16

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)
Video: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

1

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
Video: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

2

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

3

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)
Video: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

4

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

5

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

6

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: MICHELOTTO, Marco (ITA)

7

Ref: MICHELOTTO, Marco (ITA)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

2

3

4

5

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)
Video: ZHUKOVA, Margarita (RUS)

6

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

7

8

9

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: MICHELOTTO, Marco (ITA)

10

11

12

(13) RAHACHEUSKAYA, Katsiaryna
13

14

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: MICHELOTTO, Marco (ITA)

15

16

Table of 64

ROU

TUR

BEL

HUN

ITA

TUR

ESP

ITA

ROU

GER

GER

TUR

UKR

UKR

BUL

ITA

(13) RAHACHEUSKAYA, Katsiaryna

BLR

GRE

RUS

TUR

BUL



Semi-Finals

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

3

Ref: ZHUKOVA, Margarita (RUS)
Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

4

Table of 8

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)
Video: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

5

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

6

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

7

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)
Video: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

8

Table of 16

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)
Video: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

9

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

10

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)
Video: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

11

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

12

Ref: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)
Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

13

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

14

Ref: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)
Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

15

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

18

19

20

21

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

22

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)
Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

23

24

25

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
Video: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

26

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
Video: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

27

28

29

30

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
Video: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

31

32

Table of 64

HUN

GER

GBR

CRO

UKR

BUL

UKR

(22) ROBBINS WILKINSON, Ellen
GBR

RUS

(38) MARTINEZ FARGO, Celia
ESP

ESP

ITA

GER

RUS

HUN

POL

RUS

NED

GBR

POL

ROU

HUN



Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Assist: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)
Assist: MICHELOTTO, Marco (ITA)

1

Finals

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)
Assist: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Assist: MICHELOTTO, Marco (ITA)

1

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: MICHELOTTO, Marco (ITA)
Assist: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Assist: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

1

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

2

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

3

Ref: ZHUKOVA, Margarita (RUS)
Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

4

Table of 8

HUN

TUR

TUR

RUS

UKR

BUL

ITA

HUN
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 UNLUDAG, Deniz Selin TUR 19-04-2001
2 ILIEVA, Yoana BUL 20-06-2001
3T DROZD, Darya RUS 01-02-2001
3T PUSZTAI, Liza HUN 11-05-2001
5 ERBIL, Nisanur TUR 22-04-2003
6 TARICCO, Benedetta ITA 01-10-2001
7 KORSAK, Oleksandra UKR 07-07-2002
8 NAGY, Valentina HUN 17-10-2001
9 SZUCS, Luca HUN 20-09-2002
10 KOBZEVA, Valeria RUS 14-04-2001
11 GIOVANNELLI, Vally ITA 18-08-2001
12 BUITENHUIS, Marleen NED 10-01-2001
13 KALOUTA, Kalliopi GRE 22-04-2001
14 IACOB, Felicia ROU 30-12-2001
15 ZINYUKHINA, Mariya RUS 02-06-2002
16 CAKIR, Aylin TUR 13-09-2001
17 MATEI, Maria ROU 14-11-2001
18 VUTOVA, Teodora BUL 29-01-2001
19 MONTOYA, Paula ESP 05-12-2001
20 STAPF, Vienna GER 02-10-2001
21 RAHACHEUSKAYA, Katsiaryna BLR 14-09-2001
22 DI CARLO, Alessia ITA 24-04-2001
23 CORCORAN, Erin GBR 18-02-2002
24T BALDO, Zoe Marie CRO 01-11-2001
24T STANIMIROVA, Elitsa BUL 20-06-2001
26 BATTAI SUGAR, Katinka HUN 17-04-2003
27 CARELLA, Gaia Pia ITA 12-10-2002
28 KLYUCHNIKOVA, Alina RUS 13-05-2001
29 PROCHENKO, Valeriia UKR 19-02-2001
30 PANTIS, Ilinca ROU 13-08-2003
31 KURTH, Emily GER 31-05-2001
32 BONDAR, Oleksandra UKR 28-03-2003
33 ROBBINS WILKINSON, Ellen GBR 19-06-2002
34 O REILLY, Hannah GBR 30-07-2001
35 BARTOSZ, Roksana POL 30-01-2002
36 CORTEYN, Jolien BEL 19-10-2001
37 KURTULMUS, Maya Atac TUR 27-02-2002
38 GONTSOVA, Daria UKR 18-03-2002
39 MARTINEZ FARGO, Celia ESP 15-04-2001
40 KUHN, Shannen GER 08-09-2001
41 MASCHKE, Clara GER 24-06-2002
42 MOLINERO, Jana ESP 19-11-2002
43 PAPUZINSKA, Alicja POL 01-08-2001
44 ROWINSKA, Emilia POL 10-05-2002
45 AELVOET, Floriane BEL 07-02-2001
46 BADEA, Maria ROU 18-11-2004
47 FASHOKUN, Maia GBR 06-01-2001
48 WALERIANCZYK, Weronika POL 02-03-2001
49 VAN RIJCKEGHEM, Nan BEL 04-04-2001
50 CHARKVIANI, Tamari GEO 14-05-2002
51 MALAZHAVAYA, Alisiya BLR 30-07-2003
52 AHADOVA, Aysel AZE 21-07-2001
53 GASPERLIN, Hana SLO 04-09-2002
54T NIKABADZE, Nini GEO 18-02-2001
54T GERMAN, Victoria BLR 07-12-2001
56 MURADZADA, Ayla AZE 02-01-2001
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Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ARSLAN, Abdussamet TUR B 18051994004 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
BEREUTER, Roman AUT B 31051996000 Video: 3 Video: 3 Assist: 1 Assist: 1
DOUVIS, Andreas GRE B 29051967001 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
FLOREA, Marius ROU A 23051965000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek POL B 30061965000 Video: 2 Video: 3 Video: 2 Video: 1
KOSA, Miklos HUN B 18121982000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3
MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza GEO B 29051964001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
MICHELOTTO, Marco ITA B 18091990006 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
SCHULZ, Marcus GER B 23031980000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Video: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1
VALIYEV, Fikrat AZE B 23051972000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
ZHUKOVA, Margarita RUS B 18051983004 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1


